b u s i n e s s D-Link Systems, Inc.  |  17595 Mt. Herrmann Street  |  Fountain Valley, CA 92708  |  800.326.1688  |  www.dlink.com
For more information
L2+ Unified Wired/Wireless Gigabit Switch
DWS-4026
Scalable Unified Wired/Wireless
Network Architecture:
•	 Manages up to 64 wireless APs per
switch, up to 256 APs per cluster

Warranty
Warranty •	 Limited Lifetime2
Ordering Information
DWS-4026 •	 Managed 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ PoE Unified Wireless Switch, 4 SFP, 2 10GE
DWL-8600AP •	 Unified Wireless PoE Access Point, Simultaneous Dual Band 11n
DEM-410X •	 1-Port 10-Gigabit XFP Module for DWS-4026
DEM-410CX •	 1-Port 10-Gigabit CX4 Module for DWS-4026
DEM-421XT •	 10GBASE-SR Multimode XFP, up to 300m
DEM-422XT •	 10GBASE-LR Singlemode XFP, up to 10Km
DWS-4026